Air Transport Movements February 2024(a)(b)

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED
SOUTHEND

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL
BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES

DUNDEE

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL

EDINBURGH

EXETER
FARNBOROUGH
GLASGOW
PRESTWICK
HUMBERSIDE
INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)

EU (c)

Other International

Domestic

Table 5

Total

EU
Intern-
ational

10,913
15,866
2,735
4,821
10,084
9

44,509

402

99
794

19
3,619

212
2,954

365

1,842
3,336
105
434
1,436
141
163
58

<--- Scheduled --->

All
Aircaraft

10,455
15,735
2,735
4,739
10,007
9

43,761

386

89

775

3,402

163
2,825

285

1,685
3,213
55

1,343
141
162

46

Pass-
enger
Aircarft

10,455
15,657
2,735
4,643
9,666
<)

43,246

386

89

736

3,283

163
2,825

285
932
3,148

55

1,343
114

<--- Charter --->

All
Aircaraft

458
131

82
77

748

16

10
19

19
217

49
129

80

157
123
50
434
93

Pass-
enger
Aircarft

458
17

39
76

590

10
19

19
215

43
129

80

115
123

50
434

Total

Other
Intern-
ational

4,644
17,615
467
1,496
1,751
30

26,003

893
349

83
495

266
603

149
224

30
136

<--- Scheduled --->

All
Aircaraft

4,387
17,589
467
1,496
1,733
30

25,702

274

814

69
470

244
602

216
27

Pass-
enger
Aircarft

4,387
17,420
467
1,492
1,357
30

25,153

274

813

69
470

<--- Charter --->

Pass-
All enger
Aircaraft Aircarft

257 257
26 10
18 13

301 280

2,104 2,082
1 1

3 3

16 16

79 74

349 349
14 -
25 25

2 2
22 1
1 1

1 1
149 149
8 8

3 -
136 133

Total

Dom-
estic

1,913
3,261
789
733
868

7,564

1,847
92
2,133
2,660
135

948

29
893
83

80

93
675
3,476
259
20
2,692

62
657
102
326
771
249

<--- Scheduled --->

All
Aircaraft

1,907
3,259
789
733
756

7,444

1,472
92
2,132
2,654
94

948

25
893
83

76

93
674
3,470
216

2,692

58
481
102
326
727
249

Pass-
enger
Aircarft

1,907
3,259
789
733
755

7,443

1,430
92
2,132
2,361
94

948

25
893
83

76

93
134
3,154
216

2,691

58
481
102
268
727
189

<--- Charter --->

Pass-

All enger
Aircaraft Aircarft
6

2

112 -
120 8
375 257
1 1

6 6
41 -
4 4

4 4

1 1

6 2
43 5
20 20
4 4
176 3
44 -



Other UK Airports

LEEDS BRADFORD

LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

SUMBURGH

SHOREHAM

SOUTHAMPTON

STORNOWAY

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL
AIRPORT

TIREE
WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports
Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Notes

(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations.
(b) Domestic Traffic is counted both at the airport of arrival and the airport of departure. The total domestic plus international traffic is, therefore, only a measure of airport activity.

EU (c) > Other International > Domestic >

Total  <--- Scheduled ---> <--- Charter ---> Total <--- Scheduled ---> <--- Charter ---> Total  <--- Scheduled ---> <--- Charter --->
EU Pass- Pass- Other Pass- Pass- Pass- Pass-
Intern- All enger All enger Intern- All enger All enger Dom- All enger All enger
ational Aircaraft Aircarft Aircaraft Aircarft ational Aircaraft Aircarft  Aircaraft Aircarft estic  Aircaraft Aircarft Aircaraft Aircarft
1,346 1,342 1,342 4 4 85 85 85 - - 166 166 166 - -
- - - - - - - - - - 44 44 44 - -
1,368 1,364 1,364 4 200 199 199 1 1 634 617 617 17 17
5 - - - - - - - 176 176 176 - -
7,221 6,857 6,857 364 363 3,042 2,833 2,833 209 209 1,595 1,593 1,593 2 2
1,222 1,191 1,191 31 1 187 187 187 - - 810 804 804 6 1
108 108 108 - - - - - - - 235 233 233 2 2
183 164 164 19 19 627 - - 627 627 94 90 90 4 4
- - - - - 399 - - 399 399 639 349 349 290 243
299 299 299 - - 58 58 58 - - 975 970 970 5 5
- - - - - - - - - - 378 291 291 87 -
176 176 176 - - - - - - - 59 50 50 9 9
- - - - - - - - - - 123 123 123 - -
- - - - - - - - - - 90 90 90 - -
27,907 26,071 25,068 1,836 1,755 10,328 6,179 5,942 4,149 4,081 24,300 23,153 21,843 1,147 590
72,416 69,832 68,314 2,584 2,345 36,331 31,881 31,095 4,450 4,361 31,864 30,597 29,286 1,267 598
- - - - - - - - - - 324 324 322 - -
12 12 12 - - - - - - - 1,143 1,044 1,041 99 1
55 50 50 5 5 1 - - 1 1 606 602 602 4 4
11 - - 11 11 - - - - - 1,138 1,136 1,094 2 2
78 62 62 16 16 1 - - 1 1 3,211 3,106 3,059 105 7

(c) Includes traffic where the origin / destination of the aircraft is within the European Union.



